Cognome

BASILICO
BELIGNI
BENASSI
BENFATTI
BIANCHINI
BUCCI
BUGLIONE
CAIAZZA
CAPORALI
CAROTTA
CAVUTO
CECCARINI
CERASE
CORONELLA
COZZANI
CUCCURULLO
D'ACHILLE
DI CARO

DI VIRGILIO
FALCIONELLA
FARCI
FELICE
FEMIA
FRANCHI
FRULLANI
GARZONE
GIOVENCO
GREZIO
GREZZI

GUARGUAGLINI

IELO

LA TORRETTA
LATINI
LAZZARESCHI
LLESHI
MARCHI
MARINO
MINERVA
MODESTO
NAVARI
NICOLETTA
Orecchioni
PASSAGLIA
PELLEGRI

Risultato

24
16
32
24
8
16
8
16
24
24
16
8
24
8
8
8
16
16
8
8
8
8
16
0
16
16
24
24



REBECHI
RUGAI
SALVADORI
SALVINI
SANNA
SASSETTI
SAU

SCOLA
SILLUZIO
Stefani
TAGLIENTE
TEDESCO
TERRON
TORRESANI
ZITO



	Risultati primo compito

